
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

SUBHASH CHOWK,KAPDA LINE MAIN ROAD PUSAD

State : State Code :

Address :

27AKOPM8719J1ZF

27MAHARASHTRA

05-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 12409

__-__-____

DEVIKA TRANSPORT

91439

MOTEWAR SAREE

 1 1 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1465  1365.00  1365.005MTR

 1 2 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1395  1295.00  1295.005MTR

 2 3 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1325  1225.00  2450.005MTR

 3 4 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1315  1215.00  3645.005MTR

 3 5 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1125  1025.00  3075.005MTR

 3 6 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 705  605.00  1815.005MTR

 13
 13611.00

 324.08Total SGST:

 324.08Total CGST

 12962.75Taxable Amt:

 682.25Discount

 13645.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. THIRTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

ELEVEN ONLY

Round Off  0.09

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  13  12962.75  324.08  324.08  0.00 5  13610.91

 0.00 324.08  324.08 12962.75 13
Total:

 13610.91

222090992085

122529930157194

4c6ee0c35b5902949f06e53d2c5e6cd7bbb81c3c7

55054145dce2c769f12ba5a

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 2,302,680.00OUTSTANDING :


